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TOTALLY INTEGRATED POWER 

Your Siemens TIP Contacts 
 

With us through the energy transition. Sustainability, efficiency and reliability are the challenges in the design of electrical power 
distribution systems. We help electrical planners achieve safe, reliable and digital solutions through project support, planning tools 
and BIM, technical documents, training and events. 
 
Do you need support for power supply system planning for infrastructure and industry buildings? Get in touch with us! 

Argentina Jorge Canziani jorge.canziani@siemens.com 

Australia David Henzell david.henzell@siemens.com 

Austria David Schwinghammer david.schwinghammer@siemens.com 

Bangladesh Maroof Muhammad Hasan maroof.hasan@siemens.com 

Belgium Tom van Renterghem tom.van_renterghem@siemens.com 

Brazil Juliana Adabo Atizani juliana.atizani@siemens.com 

Canada Imran Hussain imran.hussain@siemens.com 

China Xiao Ming Ping xiaoming.ping@siemens.com 

Colombia Diana Cristina Torres Vega diana_cristina.torres@siemens.com 

Denmark Jesper Stjernholm Laursen jesper.laursen@siemens.com 

Egypt Mohamed Hesham mohamedhesham@siemens.com 

Finland Tapio Lönnqvist tapio.lonnqvist@siemens.com 

France Clement Bordeau clement.bordeau@siemens.com 

Germany Dawid Jankowski consultant-support.tip@siemens.com 

Italy Fabio Ciccone fabio.ciccone@siemens.com 

Mexico Juan Carlos Lizaola Escamilla juan.lizaola@siemens.com 

   

You will find further contacts on the following page. 
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Netherlands Ron Nielen ron.nielen@siemens.com 

Norway Kjell-Frode Davidsen kjell-frode.davidsen@siemens.com 

Pakistan Shanil Muhammad Yunus shanil.yunus@siemens.com 

Poland Bartosz Szwarczewski bartosz.szwarczewski@siemens.com 

Portugal Alexandre Lobo alexandre.lobo@siemens.com 

Qatar Ashwin Shetty ashwin.shetty@siemens.com 

Saudi Arabia Mohammed Alhumaidi mohammed.alhumaidi@siemens.com 

Spain Alejandro Molina Lamelas alejandro.molina_lamelas@siemens.com 

Sweden Mats Rehnström mats.rehnstroem@siemens.com 

Switzerland Sebastian Gerber sebastian.gerber@siemens.com 

Turkey Hilmi Uysal hilmi.uysal@siemens.com 

United Arab Emirates Vijay Pote vijay.pote@siemens.com 

United Kingdom Mike Lines michael.lines@siemens.com 

USA Kevin Shumate kevin.shumate@siemens.com 


